Amana TWA-202 (BOM: P7575302W) 05 - SKIRT

~®

N e
A s o

\
. |

)

FORT, LEGS AND CASTRRS .
T e et

Amana Residential Amana TWA-202 (BOM: P7575302W ‘Washer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - SKIRT
Click on the part number to view part

1 R0603043 05370W Assembly

2 R0605580 05155W Assembly

3 R0605582 Not Available LEG WHITE

4 R0605581 Not Available SHROUD WHITE

5 R0605577 Not Available BRACKET

& R0600056 02422 Screw, 1/4-20 X 1/2 HeX

7 R0613002 Not Available Sg.’;‘ AND “OFF™ STICKER
8 R0613003 Not Available PLATE, PUMP CONTROL
10 R0613001 Not Available NAMEPLATE

1 R0604513 03048 Gasket

12 RO600028 27001200 Screw

13 R0605575 Not Available COUPLING

14 R0605578 Not Available DRIVE SHAFT, WRINGER
15 R0605579 Not Available SUPPORT CASTING

16 R0600055 20530 Screw, 10-24 x 3/8 Hex

17 R0601023 05106 Nut


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-503234-residential-amana-twa-202-(bom:-p7575302w)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396815-amana-05370w-washer-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396816-amana-05155w-washer-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394083-amana-02422-washer-dryer-screw-1-4-20-x-1-2-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396817-amana-03048-washer-gasket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393327-amana-27001200-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393354-amana-20530-washer-dryer-screw-10-24-x-3-8-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396818-amana-05106-washer-nut.html

18 R0605576

(]
(o8]
©
—
©
w
«Q

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396819-amana-03919-washer-bearing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396820-amana-05104-washer-caster.html

	Amana TWA-202 (BOM: P7575302W) 05 - SKIRT

